FINANCIAL EXPRESS

FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 1, 2019

ज ल

N R AGRAWAL INDUSTRIES LTD.

Regd.Office - 502-A/501-B, Fortune Terraces, 5" Floor, Opp. City Mall, New Link Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai 400 053

PUBLICE NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that the certificate(s) for the mentioned securities of the Company have been lost/misplaced and the holder(s) of the said securities have applied to the Company. Any person who has claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the company at its Registered Office within 15 days from this date; else the company will proceed to issue duplicate share certificate(s) without further intimation.

Name of the Holder	Folio No.	Kind of securities	No. Of	Distinctive	Certificate
The state of the s		& Face value	Securities	Nos.	Nos.
Mr. Anil Kumar Nalwaya	013868	Equity Shares	100	4919801	4919900
Place: Chhoti Sadri				Date	- 31/1/2010

AXIS BANK

Axis Bank Limited, Axis House, Tower-2, 2nd Floor, I-14, Sector-128, Noida Expressway, Jaypee Greens Wishtown, Noida (U.P.)-201301 Controlling office: Axis House, Bombay Dyeing Compound, Pandurang Budhkar Marg, Worli, Mumbai-400025.

THE TELEVISION OF THE PERSON IN COMMENTS.

8

EI

b

Pandurang Budhkar Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400025.

Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 read with provise to Rule 8(6) of the Security Interest Act 2002 read with provise to Rule 8(6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rule, 2002.

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower(s) and Guarantor(s) that the below described immovable property mortgaged/charged to the secured creditor, the physical possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of Secured Creditor will be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is" and "Whatever there is" basis on 08-03-2019 on 11.30 a.m. at Axis house, Tower-2, 2nd Floro, I+4, Sector-128, Noida Expressway, Jaypee Greens Wishtown, Noida (U.P.)-201301 for recovery of Rs. 2,76,82,833/- (Including Home Loan & SME OD) due as on 23-01-2019 along, with further interest as applicable, incidental expenses, cdsts, charges etc incurred up to the date of actual payment and/or realization due to the secured creditor from Mr. Rajnish 'Singh' Karki. & Mrs. Manisha Rajnish Karki. The reserve price will be Rs. 4,76,75,245/- and the earnest money deposit will be Rs. 4767524/- Last Date, Time And Venue For Submission Of Bids With Sealed Offer/ Tender With EMD on 07-03-2018 at the above mentioned address.

Account Number	Location / Details of the Immovable Property/ Secured		
913030051140661 &	Assets possessed and put for sale		
PHR079200568929	A Residential House admeasuring 625 Sq. yds. (522.57 Sq. Mts.) bearing Property No. 13, Block-L-1, , Entire Ground Floor, Hauz Khas Enclave, New Delhi and bounded as		
Encumbrances, if any known to the Bank			
NOT KNOWN	under: East:PLOT No. L-1/14, 15 & 16,West:L-1/5 &		

For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please refer to the link provided in the secured creditor website i.e. https://www.axisbank.com/auction-notices/ Date: 01-Feb-2019, Place: Noida

Uttar Pradesh MSCL STIN: 09AACCU2250P1ZZ CIN: U85310UP2018SGC102425

Tender Ref. No.: UPMSCL/EQ/RC/65/Re-Tender

39×

Date: 30th January, 2019

e-Tender Notice Invitation

Uttar Pradesh Medical Supplies Corporation Limited, Lucknow invites online tenders from eligible and qualified Manufacturer/ Importer/ Authorized Agent for Rate contract of Various Medical Equipments which will remain valid for a period of two years. The schedules of E-Tendering activities are as here under:

S. No.	Activity	Date & Time
1	Tender Reference No,	UPMSCL/EQ/RC/65/Re-Tender
2	Commencement of	31st January, 2019 from 10:00 AM
	Downloading of Tender Document	Website of www.etender.up.nic.in
3	Last Date & Submission of	06th February, 2019 up to 03:00 PM
	Online Bids	
4	Date, Time & Place of Opening of	06th February, 2019 up to 04:00 PM in the
	Technical Bids	office of UPMSCL, SUDABhawan, Lucknow
5	Date of Physical Demonstration	08th February, 2019 up to 12:00 PM
6	Validity of Tender	180 Days.

The details of tender notice are given on website www.upmsc.in and www.etender.up.nic.in Kindly read the tender notice before applying.

General Manager (Equipment-Procurement), UPMSCL

Department of Medical Health & Family Welfare, U.P.

E-Tender ID	Items	Bid submission end date
2019_KSRTC_264404_1	DIESEL EXHAUST FLUID FOR BSIV VEHICLES	13.02.2019 06:00 PM
For more details visit: www.etenders.kerala.gov.in & v Ph.No.0471-2471011 Extn: 30 Date: 01.02.2019 (Sd/-) C		A PLANTAGE

CIN:L65190MH2004GOI148838

(1) IDBI BANK IDBI Bank Ltd, NMG Ahmedabad, IDBI Complex Off. C.G. Road, Ahmedabad - 380006

SHOW CAUSE NOTICE

Borrower: Shri Virendra Mohan Trehan C-11, Kalindi Colony, New Delhi - 110065

Notice is hereby given to the person mentioned below that the proceedings for identification of Wilful Defaulters as laid down by RBI Master Circular has been initiated and the Show Cause Notice issued by IDBI Bank has been returned / un served.

Name & Address	Designation	Criteria for Wilful Default
Shri Virendra Mohan Trehan C-11, Kalindi Colony, New Delhi-110065		Transferring funds to the subsidiaries of Group companies or other corporate by whatever modalities. Routing of funds through bank other than the lender bank or members of consortium without prior permission of the lender.
		Siphoning of funds is construed to have occurred as funds borrowed from banks/ Fls are utilized for purposes unrelated to the operations of the borrower, to the detriment of the financial health of the entity or of the lender.

The above person, if they desire, may show cause within 15 days from the date of this notice as to why they should not be declared and reported to RBI as Wilful Defaulter.

Yours faithfully,

Date: 01.02.2019

Sd/- Tarun Kumar Prasas DGM, NPA Management Group, IDBI Bank Ltd.



Regd. Office: 5190, Lahori Gate, Delhi - 110006 CIN: L01111DL1993PLC052845,

Email: investor@krblindia.com, Website: www.krblrice.com Tel.: +91 -11_23968328; Fax: +91-11-23968327

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 47 read with Regulations 29 and 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations"), that the meeting of the Board of Directors 2010 Clisting Regulations), that the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company which was originally scheduled on Thursday, January 24, 2019 and postponed on Wednesday, January 23, 2019 is now scheduled to be held on Friday, February 8, 2019 at C-32, 6th Floor, Sector-62, Noida-201301, Uttar Pradesh to inter alia consider, approve and take on record the Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results of KRBL Limited for the Third Quarter (Q3) and Nine Months ended December 31, 2018.

Further the said notice is also available on the Company's website www.krbirice.com and also on the website of Stock Exchanges viz. BSE Limited- www.bseindia.com and the National Stock Exchange of India Limited- www.nseindia.com.

For KRBL Limited Raman Sapra **Company Secretary**



10184, Arya Samaj F Landline: 011 Email: karoll

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and to the Borrower/s and Guarantor/s in particular by the Authorized officer, that the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002, will be sold by E-Auction as mention

Place: Delhi

Date: January 30, 2019

ार

जोनल आफिस दिल्ली, 15, एनबीसीसी टावर्स, तीसरा तल, भीकाजी कामा प्लेस, नई दिल्ली–110066 टेलिफोन 011–26164817, 26197769, 26172823, टालफी : 1800114747 फैक्स : 26171554 ई—मेल : premises_del@mahabank.co.in

ई-नीलमी विक्रय सूचना के संदर्भ मे शुद्धिपत्र यह नोटिस 31.01.2019 को फाईनेन्शियल एक्सप्रेस एवं जनसत्ता नई दिल्ली मे वितरण में ज्ञकाशित हुआ था। कृपया विक्रय सूचना में दिये रकम को "रकम लाख में" पढ़े एवं ईएमडी जमा करने की तिथि 25.02.2019 के स्थान पर 21.02.2019 पढ़े। बाकि नियम व शर्ते यथावत रहेंगी।

दिनांक 31.01.2019, स्थान : नई दिल्ली

जोनल मैनेजर, दिल्ली जोन



पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 5190, लाहौरी गेट, दिल्ली - 110006 CIN: L01111DL1993PLC052845, इंमेल: investor@krblindia.com, वेबसाइट: www.krblrice.com फोन: +91-11-23968328, फैक्स: +91-11-23968327

एतद् द्वारा सूचित किया जाता है कि भारतीय प्रतिभूति एवं विनिमय बोर्ड (सूचीयन अनिवार्यताएँ एवं प्रकटीकरण अपेक्षाएँ) विनियमावली, 2015 ('सूचीयन विनियमावली'), के विनियम 47 के साथ पठित विनियम 29 एवं 33 के अनुसार, अन्य बातों के साथ-साथ, दिसम्बर 31, 2018 को समाप्त तीसरी तिमाही (Q3) और नौमाही के लिए केआरबीएल लिमिटेड के स्टैंडअलोन और कंसोलिडेटेड अनंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों पर विचार, स्वीकृत और अमिलेख लेने हेतु कंपनी के निदेशक मंडल की बैठक, जो मूल रूप से गुरुवार, जनवरी 24, 2019 को निर्धारित की गई थी और बुधवार, जनवरी 23, 2019 को स्थिगत कर दी गई थी, अब शुक्रवार, फरवरी 08, 2019 को सी-32, छठा माला, सेक्टर-62, नोएडा-201301, उत्तर प्रदेश में आयोजित की जाएगी।

इसके अतिरिक्त, कथित सूचना कंपनी की वेबसाइट www.krblrice.com और स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट अर्थात बीएसई लिमिटेड- www.bseindia.com और नेशनल स्टॉक एक्सचेंज ऑफ इंडिया लिमिटेड— www.nseindia.com पेर भी उपलब्ध है।

कृते केआरबीएल लिमिटेड हस्ता /-

स्थानः दिल्ली दिनांकः जनवरी 30, 2019

रमन सप्रा कंपनी सचिव

or offer to acquire, purchase or subscribe to securities

es Act, 2013 on September 16, 2015 at Bengaluru, Karnataka, India, and the Certificate a special resolution passed by our Shareholders on July 2, 2018 and the name of our public company was issued by the RoC on July 20, 2018. For details of change in the

Vaishali Kondbhar, Company Secretary and Compliance Officer; Identity Number: U72200KA2015PLC082873

A AND JAISON JOSE

is 525,216 Equity Shares to 38 successful applicants. The category-wise details of the

	Total No. of Equity Shares applied	% to Total	No. of Equity Shares allotted per applicant	Ratio	Total No. of Equity Shares allotted
6	6,400	0.15	391	1:1	782
3	4,000	0.09	489	1:1	489
3	4,200	0.10	514	1:1	514
3	5,000 -	0:12	4 612	1:1	612
3	5,400	0.13	661	1:1	. 661
6	12,000	0.28	734	- 1.11	1,468
6	14,800	0.34	1 905	1:1	1,810
3	7,600	0.18	930	1:1	930
9	30,000	0.70	1223	1:1	3,669
6	24,000	0.56	1468	1:1	2,936
3	12,600	0.29	1541	1:1	1,541
6	30,000	0.70	1835	1:11	- 3,670
6	36,000	0.84	2202	1:1.	4,404
6	40,000	0.93	2447	1:1	4,894



Regd. Office: 8/19, Ground Floor, W.E.A., Pusa Lane, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005
Corporate Office: 716-717, 7th Floor, Tower – B, World Trade Tower, Sector-16, Noida U.P. 201301
(CIN: L74999DL1992PLC051462; Tel: 0120-4290652-54; Email: info@csifinance.in; Web: www.csifinanc
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2018

	Tallouit (tier in mos)			
Particulars	QUARTER ENDED 31.12.2018 (UNAUDITED)	NINE MONTH ENDED 31.12.2018 (UNAUDITED)	Corresponding Quarter ended 31.12.2017 (UNAUDITED)	
Total income from operations (net)	1581.45	4410.77	1081.09	
Net Profit/ (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	- 660.75	1867.13	509.06	
Nat Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	660.75	1867.13	509.06	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprejing Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	660.75	1867.13	509.06 >	
Equity Share Capital	606.92	606.92	590.42	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	19797.60*	19797.60*	17061.33*#	
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (FV of Rs.10/- each) Basic: Diluted:	10.89 10.51	31.00 29.93	8.62 8.41	
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (FV of Rs.10/- each) Basic: Diluted:	10.89 10.51	31.00 29.93	8.62 8.41	

Figure from un-audited balance sheet as on 31.12.2018

"#Figure from un-audited balance sheet as on 31.12.2017

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results quafter ended 31.12.2018 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results of the quarter ended 31.12.2018 is available on the Stock Exchange website – www.bseindia.com and on the company's website at www.cslifinance.in.

By order of the Board

By order of the Board

Place : New Delhi Date : 31.01,2019

कब्जा-सह-नीलामी बिक्री सूचना डासाबा

वित्तीय परिसम्पत्तियों के प्रतिभृतिकरण एवं पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रतिभृति हित प्रवर्त्तन अधिनियम, 2002 वे अंतर्गत बैंक के पास बॉर्ज्ड अचल परिसम्पत्तियों की,बिक्री

एतदृद्वारा आम् जनता तथा ऋणधारक, सह-ऋणधारकों तथा विशेष रूप से गारन्टरों को अधोहस्ताक्षरी द्वारा सूचित्र किया जाता है कि नीचे वर्णित सम्पत्ति डीसीबी बैंक लि. नई दिल्ली के पास गिरवी है। बैंक के प्रार्थिकृत अधिकारी ने 28.1.2019 को वित्तीय परिसम्पत्तियों के प्रतिभृतिकरण एवं पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रतिभृति हित प्रवर्त्तन अधिनियम, 2002 के प्रावधानों के अंतर्गत उसका भौतिक कब्जा कर लिया है अधोलिखित बकाये तथा अधोलिखित विवरणों के अनुसार आगे के ब्याज, चार्जेज तथा लागत आदि की वसूली के लिये निविदा-सह-सार्वजनिक नीलामी के माध्यम से सम्पत्ति की बिक्री की जायेगी:

सम्पत्ति की बिक्री ''जैसा है जहां है.'' तथा ''जो भी वहां है'' शर्त पर की जायेगी। यदि वे अपने सम्पूर्ण बकाये का भुगतान नहीं करते हैं तो वर्णित तिथि को नीलामी-सह-बिक्री के आयोजन के विषय में उक्त ऋण के ऋणधारकों तथा गारन्टरों के लिये यह एक सूचना है:

ऋणधारक एवं गारन्ट	सों का नाम: मनीश बिज, शि	वाजी बिज, अतुल टंडन, मै.	वामन प्रोडक्ट्स प्रा.लि.
गिरवी सम्पत्ति का वि	व्रवरण: जी-5, राधेय पुरी, नई	दिल्ली-110051	
आरक्षित मूल्य	धरोहर राशि भुगतान (ईएमडी)	निरीक्षण की तिथि एवं समय	नीलामी की तिथि एवं समय
रु. 50,00,000/- (रुपये पचास लाख	रु. 5,00,000/- (रुपए पाँच लाख मात्र) (आरक्षित मृल्य का 10%)	-15:2.2019 को 11:30 पूर्वा से 4.00 बजे अप	5.3,2019 को 12.30 अप. से 4.00 बजे अप.

बकायाः रु. 54,54,282/- (रुपये चौवन लाख चौवन हजार दो सी बयासी मात्र) 28.01.2019 को। अधोहस्ताक्षरी द्वारा उपरोक्त सम्मति की खरीद के लिये इच्छुक क्रेता/बोलीदाताओं से मुहरबंद लिफाफे में प्रस्ताव आमंत्रित है। इच्छुक क्रेता 4.3.2019 को 6.30 बज़े साय या उससे पूर्व डीसीबी बैंक लि., 7/56, 3रा तल, देश बंधु गुप्ता रोड, नई दिल्ली-110005 में धरोहर राशि के लिये डीसीबी बैंक लि., नई दिल्ली के पक्ष में देय डिमांड ड्राफ्ट के साथ मुहरबंद लिफाफे में उपरोक्त सम्पत्ति के लिये अपना प्रस्ताव भेज सकते हैं। मुहरबंद प्रस्ताव को नीलामी की तिथि 5.3.2019 को 12.30 बजे अप. में खोला

यदि बोली सफल नहीं हो ती बिना ब्याज के ईएमडी वापस लौटा दी जायेगी।

इच्छुक क्रेता अधिकतम् उपरोक्त तिथि तक सम्पत्ति/परिसम्पत्ति का निरीक्षण कर सकते हैं जिसके लिये उन्हें श्री श्यामसुन्दर चंधोक अथवा श्री मयंक दत्त चौधरी (011)-45016060/55 से सम्पर्क करना होगा।

धरोहर राशि के बिना प्रस्ताव तत्काल अस्वीकार कर दी जायेगी।

अधोहस्ताक्षरी को बिना कोई कारण बताए किसी या सभी प्रस्तावों को स्वीकार या निरस्त करने या नीलामी को स्थगित/रद्द करने का अधिकार प्राप्त है।

प्रस्ताव स्वीकार होने की स्थित में क्रेता को तत्काल 25% बिक्री मूल्य (ईएमडी राशि घटाकर) का भुगतान करना होगा तथा यदि वे उसका भुगतान करने में विफल होते हैं तो धरोहर राशि के रूप में जमा की गई राशि जब्त कर ली जायेगी तथा सम्पत्ति की फिर से तत्काल बिक्री की जायेगी।

शेष बिक्री मूल्य का भुगतान बिक्री की पृष्टि के 15वें दिन या उससे पूर्व की जायेगी तथा निर्धारित अविध में भुगतान में चूक करने पर धरोहर राशि के रूप में जमा राशि जब्त कर ली जायेगी तथा सम्पत्ति की फिर से बिक्री की जायेगी।

अन्य किसी भी सांविधिक बकाये/करों/स्टाम्प शुल्क/पंजीकरण शुल्क/अंतरण शुल्क का वहन अलग से क्रेता को ही करना होगा।

सरफैसी अधिनियम, 2002 के अंतर्गत 30 दिनों की सांविधिक बिक्री सूचना एतदूद्वारा ऋणधारकों, सह-ऋणधारकों को सूचित किया जाता है कि नीलामी की तिथि से पूर्व अद्यतन ब्याज तथा सहायक खर्चे के साथ उपरोक्त राशि का भुगतान करें अन्यथा सम्पत्ति की नीलामी/बिक्री कर दी जायेगी तथा बकाया देयता, यदि कोई हो, ब्याज तथा लागत के साथ वसूल की जायेगी।

हस्ता /-